
5/28/2013 

 
 

CLAIMS INFORMATION FOR 
COOPER PEST SOLUTIONS, INC. 

 
LIABILITY (AL & GL) 

DEDICATED CLAIM TEAM AT SEDGWICK CMS: 
 

1-800-708-4277 
FAX NUMBER: 1-877-630-0788 (Toll Free) 

 
Tate Eperjesi – Liability Unit Mgr. 972-906-8534 tate.eperjesi@sedgwickcms.com 
Jennifer Howard – Sr. Examiner 972-906-8535 jennifer.l.howard@sedgwickcms.com 
Joseph Reyes – Sr. Examiner 972-906-8552 joseph.reyes@sedgwickcms.com 
Molly Arisco – Examiner 972-906-8572 molly.arisco@sedgwickcms.com 
Pam Johnson – Subro Specialist 972-906-8527 pam.d.johnson@sedgwickcms.com 
Nora Mladenovski – Assistant 972-906-8513 nora.mladenovski@sedgwickcms.com 

 
Mailing address: 

 
Sedgwick CMS 

Attn:  PestSure Dedicated Liability Unit 
750 State Highway 121 Bypass 

Suite 190 
Lewisville, TX 75067 

 
 
 

If you have any questions or need assistance with claims issues, contact Cindy Perkins, 
PestSure Director of Claims or Lisa Trefny, PestSure Claims Assistant at 1-800-326-6203. 

 


